

Or

Send an e-transfer to NSCommAssoc@gmail.com

North Shuswap Community Association MEMBERSHIP

Dear Membership

The North Shuswap Community Association enjoys the number of members who show their support for the community hall. Your membership supports the volunteers who work for the hall. As many know the upkeep of the hall is very expensive including insurance, snow removal, propane, electricity, water filters etc.

For special dates and Community Hall information see the "**NSCA Bulletin**" in the *Kicker* or go to our website www.northshuswapcommunityhall.ca

Your support as a member of the North Shuswap Community Association is greatly appreciated. Your membership fee of \$10 per person, \$20 per family, helps to maintain and improve our Heritage Hall. Please mail your membership fee to:

NSCA, 5456 Squilax - Anglemont Hwy., Celista, BC. V0E 1M6 - Attention: Leona Bischoff Or fill in the following form and send an e-transfer to NSCommAssoc@gmail.com

Our Hall is maintained and run by volunteers. Please let us know how you could help. Thank you very much for your support.

North Shuswap Community Association Membership 2023

| Thank you very much for your support! | | |
|--|--------------------|-------------------|
| \$10.00 Single Fee | \$20.00 Family Fee | Optional Donation |
| Name | Phone Number | |
| Mailing Address | | |
| | | |
| Email Address: | | |
| I consent to receiving notifications fr | om NSCA. | |
| Please Mail to: North Shuswap Community Associate 5456 Squilax-Anglemont Hwy, Celista, B.C. V0E 1M6 | tion | |